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Bahona College SSDC Admission for the Academic Year 
2021-22 

 
Department of Botany 

4th Merit List 
 

 
 
 

For guidelines and Selection criteria follow merit list 1 
 

Botany Honours 
 

Date: 10/09/2021 
Last Date: 15/09/2021 

 
 
 

Applicants in the waiting list(s) are requested to contact 
HOD, Botany department for admission related 

information provided the seats are vacant. 
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4th Merit List (UR) 
SL 
NO 

APPLICATION
ID 

NAME CASTE PERCENTAGE 
SRL. 

SCORE 
HONOURS 

PREFERENCE 
1.  BC21BS101810 DARSHANA GOSWAMI GENERAL 87.2 79 3rd 

2.  BC21BS101736 NAINA NEOG * OBC 76 78 1st 

3.  BC21BS101155 NIKITA BORKAKOTY * GENERAL 76 78 1st 

4.  BC21BS100216 ABINASH BONIA SC 75 78 2nd 

5.  BC21BS101962 DIBYA JYOTI HAZARIKA * OBC 73 78 2nd 

6.  BC21BS100181 DEBIKA DAS SC 74.6 78 3rd 

7.  BC21BS100704 JUNMONI PEGU STP 71 77 2nd 

8.  BC21BS101476 TINA PEGU STP 71.6 76 1st 

9.  BC21BS101290 BINANDA PATHAK OBC 78.4 76 2nd 

10.  BC21BS100968 BORNALI DOLEY STP 69.6 75 1st 

11.  BC21BS101836 ABINASH BORAH OBC 71.4 75 2nd 

12.  BC21BS101099 PRIYANKA BHUYAN OBC 68.8 74.55 # 1st 
13.  BC21BS102065 SUFIA NASREEN RAHMAN GENERAL 62.2 74 1st 
14.  BC21BS100585 SRI RAHUL BONIA SC 70.6 74 2nd 
15.  BC21BS101304 LOBITA BARUAH OBC 73 73 2nd 
16.  BC21BS101064 ARINDOM HAZARIKA OBC 72.2 73 3rd 
17.  BC21BS101150 ROHAN KARMAKAR OBC 71.8 73 3rd 
18.  BC21BS100575 RUMA BEGUM GENERAL 70.6 73 3rd 
19.  BC21BS100961 MEPO PEGU STP 62.4 72.45 # 2nd 
20.  BC21BS101873 PRIYANKU CHETIA OBC 70.6 71 2nd 
21.  BC21BS102041 TARUN PEGU STP 66 71 3rd 

4th  Merit List (OBC) 

SL 
NO 

APPLICATION 
ID 

NAME CASTE PERCENTAGE 
SRL. 

SCORE 
HONOURS 

PREFERENCE 
1 BC21BS100533 PORI HAZARIKA OBC 64.8 71 3rd 
2 BC21BS101458 LUKUMONI CHUTIA OBC 63.4 70 2nd 
3 BC21BS100979 AISHWARIKA BORA OBC 62.2 69 1st 

4th   Merit List (SC) 
SL 
NO 

APPLICATION 
ID 

NAME CASTE PERCENTAGE 
SRL. 

SCORE 
HONOURS 

PREFERENCE 
1 BC21BS100241 MONALISHA HAZARIKA SC 65.4 70 2nd 

4th   Merit List (STP) 

SL NO 
APPLICATION 

ID 
NAME CASTE PERCENTAGE

SRL. 
SCORE 

HONOURS 
PREFERENCE 

1 BC21BS101241 BHASKAR MORANG STP 69 69 1st 
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4th   Waiting List (UR) 
SL 
NO 

APPLICATIO
N 
ID 

NAME CASTE PERCENTAG
E 

SRL. 
SCORE 

HONOURS 
PREFERENC
E 

1. BC21BS100533 PORI HAZARIKA OBC 64.8 71 3rd 
2. BC21BS101270 BARBI BORA GENERAL 70.8 70 2nd 
3. BC21BS101257 GARGI BORA GENERAL 70.2 70 2nd 
4. BC21BS100241 MONALISHA HAZARIKA SC 65.4 70 2nd 
5. BC21BS101458 LUKUMONI CHUTIA OBC 63.4 70 2nd 
6. BC21BS100791 ALMI ASRISA RAHMAN GENERAL 60 70 2nd 
7. BC21BS101186 BARNA DAS SC 55.4 70 2nd 
8. BC21BS100709 KIRITI KAMAL KAKOTI SC 69.8 70 3rd 
9. BC21BS101241 BHASKAR MORANG STP 69 69 1st 
10. BC21BS100979 AISHWARIKA BORA OBC 62.2 69 1st 
11. BC21BS102098 PALLABI PEGU STP 69.2 69 2nd 
12. BC21BS100499 DEEPALI MILI STP 64 69 2nd 
13. BC21BS100814 MITALI PEGU STP 62.2 69 2nd 
14. BC21BS101167 NILUTPAL DAS OBC 64.8 69 3rd 
15. BC21BS100921 AMIT UPADHYAYA GENERAL 75 68 1st 
16. BC21BS100514 SURAJ BORAH OBC 53.2 68 1st 
17. BC21BS100169 BORSHA RANI DUTTA OBC 70.6 68 2nd 
18. BC21BS100330 CHITRA MILI STP 65.8 68 2nd 
19. BC21BS102051 MITUL DEORI STP 59.6 68 2nd 
20. BC21BS101722 PRANAMI SAIKIA GENERAL 74.2 68 3rd 
21. BC21BS101482 BHASWATEE SAIKIA GENERAL 52.8 67.2 # 3rd 
22. BC21BS100974 SOMONI GOGOI OBC 61.8 67 1st 
23. BC21BS100848 NIKITA HAZARIKA OBC 57.6 67 1st 
24. BC21BS100746 JAHNABI BORA OBC 62.8 67 3rd 
25. BC21BS101417 HAFIZUL HOQUE GENERAL 62.8 66 1st 
26. BC21BS101774 ANINDITA BORA GENERAL 57.6 66 2nd 
27. BC21BS101816 DHURBAJYOTI GOGOI OBC 69.4 65 1st 
28. BC21BS101645 MANASH JYOTI KOLITA GENERAL 68.6 64 1st 
29. BC21BS101168 JYOTISHKA JYOTI DAS SC 66 64 2nd 
30. BC21BS102093 NOMITA BORDOLOI GENERAL 63.2 64 2nd 
31. BC21BS101100 MRINAL MORANG STP 54.2 64 2nd 
32. BC21BS101633 JYOTIRAJ BORUAH OBC 60 63 2nd 
33. BC21BS101244 SRI SANJIB MILI STP 52.4 63 3rd 
34. BC21BS101115 GYANDEEP NATH OBC 59 62 1st 
35. BC21BS100309 PALLABI KALITA GENERAL 70 60 2nd 
36. BC21BS100864 DIPIKA KURMI OBC 62 60 2nd 
37. BC21BS101278 TINA GOGOI OBC 59.4 60 2nd 
38. BC21BS100835 BARASHA RANI BORA OBC 53 60 3rd 
39. BC21BS100243 SHIKHA JYOTI SAIKIA OBC 61 58 2nd 
40. BC21BS101421 BIDUYT JYOTI DUTTA * OBC 58 57 1st 
41. BC21BS101286 NAINA PATRA * OBC 58 57 1st 
42. BC21BS101309 ABHIJIT PAMEGAM STP 57.2 57 2nd 
43. BC21BS100227 JAYANTA MADHAB BHUYAN GENERAL 60 56 1st 
44. BC21BS101091 MRITUNJOY MILI STP 54.8 56 2nd 
45. BC21BS102006 BHAIRAV BORAH OBC 57.2 55 3rd 
46. BC21BS101206 SYED MUSTAKIM RAHMAN GENERAL 58.6 54 3rd 
47. BC21BS101098 KAUSHIK CHUTIA OBC 57 53 1st 
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51 BC21BS100414 PROTISHRUTI PHUKON OBC 51.6 53 1st 

52 BC21BS101407 KONKONA GOSWAMI GENERAL 54 53 2nd 
53 BC21BS102105 MONIN DEORI STP 72.8 53 3rd 
54 BC21BS100582 BARSHA HAZARIKA OBC 53.8 53 3rd 
55 BC21BS101466 JOHNSON DOLEY STP 57.8 52 3rd 
56 BC21BS100202 NIKITA MICHING STP 60.2 51 1st 
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4th   Waiting List (OBC) 

SL 
NO 

APPLICATION 
ID 

NAME CASTE PERCENTAGE SRL. 
SCORE 

HONOURS 
PREFERENCE 

1. BC21BS101167 NILUTPAL DAS OBC 64.8 69 3rd 

2. BC21BS100514 SURAJ BORAH OBC 53.2 68 1st 

3. BC21BS100169 BORSHA RANI DUTTA OBC 70.6 68 2nd 

4. BC21BS100974 SOMONI GOGOI OBC 61.8 67 1st 

5. BC21BS100848 NIKITA HAZARIKA OBC 57.6 67 1st 

6. BC21BS100746 JAHNABI BORA OBC 62.8 67 3rd 

7. BC21BS101816 DHURBAJYOTI GOGOI OBC 69.4 65 1st 

8. BC21BS101633 JYOTIRAJ BORUAH OBC 60 63 2nd 

9. BC21BS101115 GYANDEEP NATH OBC 59 62 1st 

10. BC21BS100864 DIPIKA KURMI OBC 62 60 2nd 

11. BC21BS101278 TINA GOGOI OBC 59.4 60 2nd 

12. BC21BS100835 BARASHA RANI BORA OBC 53 60 3rd 

13. BC21BS100243 SHIKHA JYOTI SAIKIA OBC 61 58 2nd 

14. BC21BS101421 BIDUYT JYOTI DUTTA * OBC 58 57 1st 

15. BC21BS101286 NAINA PATRA * OBC 58 57 1st 

16. BC21BS102006 BHAIRAV BORAH OBC 57.2 55 3rd 

17. BC21BS101098 KAUSHIK CHUTIA OBC 57 53 1st 

18. BC21BS100414 PROTISHRUTI PHUKON OBC 51.6 53 1st 

19. BC21BS100582 BARSHA HAZARIKA OBC 53.8 53 3rd 

4th   Waiting List(SC) 

SL NO APPLICATION 
ID 

NAME CASTE PERCENTAGE SRL. 
SCORE 

HONOURS 
PREFERENC
E 

1 BC21BS101186 BARNA DAS SC 55.4 70 2nd 
2 BC21BS100709 KIRITI KAMAL KAKOTI SC 69.8 70 3rd 
3 BC21BS101168 JYOTISHKA JYOTI DAS SC 66 64 2nd 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Protiva Borah 
HOD, Botany Department 
Bahona College, Jorhat 

 

 
4th   Waiting List (STP) 

SL 
NO 

APPLICATION 
ID 

NAME CASTE PERCENTAGE 
SRL. 
SCORE 

HONOURS 
PREFERENCE 

1.  BC21BS102098 PALLABI PEGU STP 69.2 69 2nd 
2.  BC21BS100499 DEEPALI MILI STP 64 69 2nd 
3.  BC21BS100814 MITALI PEGU STP 62.2 69 2nd 
4.  BC21BS100330 CHITRA MILI STP 65.8 68 2nd 
5.  BC21BS102051 MITUL DEORI STP 59.6 68 2nd 
6.  BC21BS101100 MRINAL MORANG STP 54.2 64 2nd 
7.  BC21BS101244 SRI SANJIB MILI STP 52.4 63 3rd 
8.  BC21BS101309 ABHIJIT PAMEGAM STP 57.2 57 2nd 
9.  BC21BS101091 MRITUNJOY MILI STP 54.8 56 2nd 
10.  BC21BS102105 MONIN DEORI STP 72.8 53 3rd 
11.  BC21BS101466 JOHNSON DOLEY STP 57.8 52 3rd 
12.  BC21BS100202 NIKITA MICHING STP 60.2 51 1st 


